Ga:f;‘:m = Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) : 
11 | Outstanding Redesmabie Preference Shares - - - - ame of Borrower: ! 3 [Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after | 1342 2611 23.28 1269 4321 43.00 
12 | Debt Eguity Ratio * 17500 . . Outstanding: Rs. 13,22,003/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Three Only) B 3 P 

ks o ! Demand notice Dated: 30-08-2025 Date of Possession: 11-11-2025 Eucpteon: ifdor Exin iy, farid) 13 Eamings Per Share (of g, 10F ceh)- T eserption of the Immovable P : 4 [Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after| 941 18.28 1699 587 arza 24566